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Rider

Teunissen Caitlin
Saeys Yne

pues louis

Loenders Wout
Buntinx Lotte
Vermeersch Jules
Roepel Carlijn
Janssens Silke
Morssinkhof Viktor
De Corte Manon
Debaele Jade

Maes Charlotte
Schuurmans Charlotte
Geurts Senne
Vranken Dries
Lemmens Daan
Senden Alexandra
Van Werkhoven Selma
Frippiat Margaux

Results EUREGIO
Saturday 01/07/2017
Class 16, Pony 90

Horse

Mosstown Jigsaw
Meerkes Bruno

Joly's Eagle

Boaz van de Teunishoeve
Rian

Samsarah

Stakkato

Fiona Van De Claevervallei
Roberlina

Amber Eclipse

Lina van de Bochten
Guccimaes De Soiron
Napoleon

Corne's Heidy

Fireball

Chimaya Du Bois

Good Luck

Carisma Moonshine
Thalia de Rohan

SenTower Park

Faults Time
0 60,75
62,62
66,63
66,88
67,94
71,58
73,5
91,86
93,53
64,67
67,79
78,74
85,54
92,16
75,36
97,1
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